

Prospective Member/Community Volunteer Contact Information

Assistance League of Flintridge welcomes new Members and Community Volunteers*. If you are interested in learning more about our organization, please fill in this form and mail to:

Assistance League of Flintridge 4607 Oakwood Avenue, La Cañada Flintridge, CA 91011 Attention: Membership Chairman

Date	
Last Name ₋	First Name
Email	Phone
How did you hear about Assistance League of Flintridge?	
	From a friend or ALF member/s. Name (Optional)
	Newspaper article
	At the Bargain Box
	Other

*ALFie Lites are Community Volunteers

Assistance League of Flintridge is a nonprofit service organization of volunteers committed to identifying and serving the needs of the community through philanthropic programs developed and administered by its members. All adult volunteers and members of ALF chapter and its auxiliaries who actively participate in the organization's philanthropic projects and/or programs and/or Bargain Box staffing are required to be fingerprinted by a Department of Justice-approved fingerprinting system. Results are confidential.